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General Inquiries 
 
Thomas Hostetter, M.D. 
Senior Scientific Advisor 
Director, National Kidney Disease 
Education Program (NKDEP) 
Phone: 301-594-8864 
E-mail: hostetterT@extra.niddk.nih.gov 
 
John Kusek, Ph.D. 
Director, Clinical Trials Program 
Phone: 301-594-7735 
E-mail: kusekJ@extra.niddk.nih.gov 
 
 
Glomerulonephritis 
 
Catherine Meyers, M.D. 
Director, Inflammatory Kidney Diseases 
Program 
Phone: 301-451-4901 
E-mail: meyersC@extra.niddk.nih.gov 
 
 
Acute Renal Failure 
 
Robert Star, M.D. 
Senior Scientific Advisor, Translational 
Nephrology 
Phone: 301-594-7715 
E-mail: Robert_star@nih.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 

End-Stage Renal Disease 
 
Paul Eggers, Ph.D. 
Director, Epidemiology and U.S. Renal 
Data System Program 
Phone: 301-594-8305 
E-mail: eggersP@extra.niddk.nih.gov 
 
 
Pediatric Kidney Disease 
 
Marva Moxey-Mims, M.D. 
Director, Pediatric Nephrology 
Director, Kidney Centers 
Phone: 301-451-5037 
E-mail: moxey-
mimsM@extra.niddk.nih.gov  


